
NumberName Class Time Country

1 1 Franck S1 MS 1:54:18 FRA

2 8 Olivier S1 MV 2:09:12 FRA

3 6 Knaggs Stuart S1 MV 2:10:29 AHO

4 4 S1 MS 2:11:15 FRA

5 7 JP S1 MV 2:15:09 AHO

6 3 Joel S1 MS 2:23:24 AHO

7 20 Torres / Arias Pablo / Jose K2 MO 2:33:20 DOM

8 5 Patrice S1 MV 2:34:26 FRA

9 14 Bus K1 MV 2:35:01 AHO

10 13 Bacon Michael K1 MV 2:35:47 AHO

11 12 K1 MV 2:48:46 AHO

12 10 Sylvan K1 MS 2:50:38 AHO

13 2 Jeffrey S1 MS 2:57:37 AHO

14 17 Andrew K1 MV 2:57:59 AHO

15 16 Heard Graham K1 MV 2:58:35 AHO

16 19 Spencer Grace K1 FO 2:58:44 AHO

17 11 Anthony K1 MS 2:59:02 AHO

18 12 K1 MS 3:30:50 AHO

9 S1 FO DNF AHO

Pos

Fifils

Tanton

Zou Tanguy

Piscione

Nankman

Aimable

Frits

Tjaden Ubbo

Caburet

Heilbron

Hoitsma

Durand

Shoshani Shai

Steinke Jill


